
Ref. No. CUPICOE/CC/2021/.6| Dated:1 3q 
Central University of Punjab 

Result Notification 
End Semester Examination August 2021 

Batch: 2020, Semester No.: 2 

Semester Registration 
No. 

SGPA 
Sr. No Programme Name LG 

DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED AGRICULTURE 

ADITI CHAUDHARY 
ARUNDEEP KAUR 
CHINMAY PRASAD DAS 

KANCHAN CHATURVEDI 
KRUSHNA CHANDRA BARIK* 

LAKAVATH ANILKUMAR 
PRITAM KUMAR 
RUPIKA CHOUDHARY 
SAGARIKA PAUL 
sUSIL KUMAR SETH 
VARINDERPAL SINGH 
KOCHUTHRESIA STEEPHAN" 
LOVEDEEP SINGH 
NANDIGAM SAGAR 
NIHAL MOHAMED M 
NISHVAN ME 
VISHNUDAS" 
RAJEEVAN M 
SANDEEP SINGH 
MADEEN AHAMMED E P 
ASHWANI KUMAR" 

TAHMINA BATOORI 

ABM.591 
20mbagri01 
20mbagri02 

20mbagri03 
20mbagri04 
20mbagri05 

20mbagri07 
20mbagri08 

7.65 

7.13 
ABM.591 

ABM.591 

6.98 B+ 

ABM.591 

8.1 A+ 20mbagri09 
20mbagri10 

20mbagri11 

20mbagri13 
20mbagri14 
20mbagri15 
20mbagri16 
20mbagri17 
20mbagri18 

20mbagri19 
20mbagri20 
20mbagri21 
20mbagri22 
20mbagri25 
20mbagri26 

7.35 
6.85 

9 B+ 

7.72 A 

MBA (Agribusiness) ABM.591 
2 

6.96 B+ 
13 

7.00 B+ 
14 

7.05 B+ 
15 

ABM.591
16 

ABM.591 
17 

18 6.48 
7.59 19 

ABM.591 20 
ABM.591 21 

7.12 
Conditionaly promoted to next semester and have to appear in Supplementary exam of course mentioned against their 

A 22 

names. 

Deputy Regístrar Examingtions 
Copy to: 

I.A.R. (VCOx for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 
2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar 

3. Controller of Examinations: for kind information 

4. Dean in-charge Academic: for kind information 

5. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean: for information 

6. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 

7. Ve Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 

8. Academic Branch: for necessary action 

9. Concerned Student (through email) 

10. Concerned File 
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