Central University of Punjab Result Notification End Semester Examination August 2021

Batch: 2020, Semester No.: 2

Sr. No.	Programme	Name	Registration No.	SGPA	Semester LG
		DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED AGE	RICULTURE		
1	MBA (Agribusiness)	ADITI CHAUDHARY*	20mbagri01	ABM.591	
2		ARUNDEEP KAUR	20mbagri02	7.65	Α
3		CHINMAY PRASAD DAS	20mbagri03	7.13	Α
4		KANCHAN CHATURVEDI*	20mbagri04	ABM.591	
5		KRUSHNA CHANDRA BARIK*	20mbagri05	ABM.591	
6		LAKAVATH ANILKUMAR	20mbagri07	6.98	B+
7		PRITAM KUMAR*	20mbagri08	ABM.591	
8		RUPIKA CHOUDHARY	20mbagri09	8.10	A+
9		SAGARIKA PAUL	20mbagri10	7.35	Α
10		SUSIL KUMAR SETHI	20mbagri11	6.85	B+
11		VARINDERPAL SINGH	20mbagri13	7.72	Α
12		KOCHUTHRESIA STEEPHAN*	20mbagri14	ABM.591	
13		LOVEDEEP SINGH	20mbagri15	6.96	B+
14		NANDIGAM SAGAR	20mbagri16	7.00	B+
15		NIHAL MOHAMED M	20mbagri17	7.05	B+
16		NISHVAN M E*	20mbagri18	ABM.591	
17		VISHNUDAS*	20mbagri19	ABM.591	
18		RAJEEVAN M	20mbagri20	6.48	B+
19		SANDEEP SINGH	20mbagri21	7.59	Α
20		MADEEN AHAMMED E P*	20mbagri22	ABM.591	
21		ASHWANI KUMAR*	20mbagri25	ABM.591	
22		TAHMINA BATOORI	20mbagri26	7.12	Α

^{*}Conditionaly promoted to next semester and have to appear in Supplementary exam of course mentioned against their names.

Deputy Registrar Examinations

Copy to:

1. A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar

- 3. Controller of Examinations: for kind information
- 4. Dean in-charge Academic: for kind information
- 5. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean: for information
- 6. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD
- 7. I/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website
- 8. Academic Branch: for necessary action
- 9. Concerned Student (through email)
- 10. Concerned File